
NM Sumo 2013

Oslo, 14.09.2013

Aldersklasse

Junior menn Sumo
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

100kg
Stevnesekretærskjema

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Daniel Fodnes Ski BK
FS 2:0

42
0:09

03 SO
 1  4  1  0  0  1  2 2

2 Andre Castellan Lørenskog BK, NOR
0:11

01 SO
0:08

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Anders Malmstrøm Oslo BK, NOR
SO

FS 2:0

41
FS 2:0

42
 2  8  2  0  0  2  4 1
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